EXPOSITION AUTHORITY, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use
one (1) sign(s) projecting over the public right-of-way attached to its premises known as 2500 S. Dr Martin
Luther King Jr Dr..

Said sign structure(s) measures as follows; along S. MLK DR.:
One (1) at one hundred ninety-five point five (195.5) feet in length, fifteen (15) feet in height and forty-two (42)
feet above grade level.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs
and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.